ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

6/12/2021 RMP21-004097 OBERWEIS PLOT/62 TRAFFIC STOP
CJ61505
6/12/2021 RMP21-004098 871 E ALGONQUIN RD DRINK NIGHTCLUB OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
6/12/2021 RMP21-004099 2526 YARROW LN PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
6/12/2021 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021 RMP21-004100 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021 RMP21-004101 104 COLLEGE CROSSING NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021 RMP21-004102 EAST FRONTAGE RD / WATERMAIN BREAK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
BOBWHITE CT
6/12/2021 RMP21-004103 APPROX LOC: 3332 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
RD
6/12/2021 RMP21-004105 1415 ALGONQUIN RD TCF BANK FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PROP
6/12/2021 RMP21-004104 APPROX LOC: 4133 TRAFFIC STOP
EUCLID AVE
6/12/2021 RMP21-004106 PG CENTER TRAFFIC STOP
6/12/2021 RMP21-004107 PANDA EXPRESS ON TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF
6/12/2021 RMP21-004108 SB RT53 KIRCH TRAFFIC STOP
6/12/2021 RMP21-004109 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE
6/12/2021 RMP21-004110 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH ARREST
6/12/2021 RMP21-004111 E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE LIGHT MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
6/12/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021 2305 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/12/2021 RMP21-004112 WILKE RD / CYNDI CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/14/2021 12:53:44 PM



Incident Date

6/12/2021

6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021

6/12/2021

6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004113

RMP21-004114
RMP21-004115

RMP21-004116
PAP21-011663

RMP21-004117

RMP21-004118

RMP21-004119

RMP21-004120

RMP21-004121
RMP21-004122

RMP21-004123
RMP21-004124

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4551 TALL
TREES CT

WB GOLF AT RT53
1460 GOLF RD

3802 EAST FRONTAGE RD

2205 MARTIN LN
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

WEBER DR / W
ALGONQUIN RD

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
1937 PLUM GROVE RD

VERMONT ST/ ADAMS ST

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3100 TOLLVIEW DR
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
2809 ST JAMES ST

101 EDGEWOOD CT
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

WB GOLF AT RT53
WALMART

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER
SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER
SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER

EVERGREEN APTS
MOTEL 6
CLEARBROOK CENTER

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

MARATHON STATION

Incident Disposition

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

HAZARD
PUBLIC SERVICE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
LOITERING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ACCIDENT

INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST

INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
AMBULANCE CALL

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
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