



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/12/2021	RMP21-004097	OBERWEIS PLOT/62 CJ61505		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004098	871 E ALGONQUIN RD	DRINK NIGHTCLUB	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004099	2526 YARROW LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/12/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004100	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004101	104 COLLEGE CROSSING		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004102	EAST FRONTAGE RD / BOBWHITE CT		WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004103	APPROX LOC: 3332 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004105	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004104	APPROX LOC: 4133 EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004106	PG CENTER		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004107	PANDA EXPRESS ON GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004108	SB RT53 KIRCH		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004109	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004110	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/12/2021	RMP21-004111	E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021		2305 CENTRAL RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004112	WILKE RD / CYNDI CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/12/2021		APPROX LOC:4551 TALL TREES CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021		WB GOLF AT RT53	WB GOLF AT RT53	HAZARD	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004113	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/12/2021		3802 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004114	2205 MARTIN LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/12/2021	RMP21-004115	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	LOITERING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/12/2021		WEBER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004116	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/12/2021	PAP21-011663	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/12/2021		2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER	ACCIDENT	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004117	1937 PLUM GROVE RD		STATION REPORT	
6/12/2021		VERMONT ST / ADAMS ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004118	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/12/2021	RMP21-004119	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004120	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	
6/12/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004121	3100 TOLLVIEW DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/12/2021	RMP21-004122	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/12/2021		2809 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/12/2021	RMP21-004123	101 EDGEWOOD CT		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/12/2021	RMP21-004124	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER